
3577

55

2771

8

4421

3021

4201

4144

4422

4460

4342

5

1902

4529

3334

2892

96

3377

3885

4955

3334

3421

52

3847

2916

4022

1744

1902

4645

3396

3924

46

3969

43

3712

2830

495

38

4032

92

23

529

61

2

80
68

90

679
655

125

86

108

200

635

4613

27
45

725

52

555

34

460

119

114

70

58
42

42

469162

96

379

4784

367

140

2998

64

355

425

301

138

393
415

459
447

236

2838

515

280

2888

2819

2839

2968

108

2984

2932

244 308

10
22

3790

2770

118

3802

505
717

68

34

705

79

2956

12

505

64

126

55

529

4808

120

306

58

601

303

238
234

2183

4201

3105

3065

2935

605

299

8

595
581

230

557

292

68

125

571

4598

4804

3020

4639

5

111

287

3034

4586

68

44

66

4780

178

79

2949

3082

2917
2905

17

27 74

170

98

24

23

21 6

126

72

33
61

200

51

10

41

146

103

60

3408

120

2864

162

55

90

11

140

343
54

31

64

2163

60
77

2948

214
224

60

96

39

64

216

41

64
88

7

52

132

36
87 98

58

33

120

6

23

3083

84

128

20

66

73

6343

74

38

83

93

91

23

105

135

7

30

15

103

328

97
85

130

20

22

69

336

313

14

125

355

299
321

299

Ayle sford Rd

No
r t

h R
iv

er 
Rd

Grani te Lane

G-2 Rd

Outback Run

Hardwood L ake Rd S

Loon L ake Dr

Owl Dr

Sp
ru

c e
 D

r

Fancy Lane

Lake  Paul  Rd

I-1 Rd

Sunri se  Ridge  Rd

Gran
i te

 La
ne

 S

East S ide  Dr

Hardwood L ake Rd

Vi llage Rd

Lake cre st Dr

Aspe
n D

r

O-3 Rd

Lake  Ge orge Lane

O-12 Rd

Nor th L ake Paul  Rd

J-4
 Rd

Q-8 R
d

Bi
rc

h L
an

e

Sunri se  Tr ai l
Bl

ue
 L

an
e

Q-7 R
d

Natur e Have n Rd

Raven Cr est Dr

Dodge  Island W a

Sereni ty Lane

J-3 Rd

M
ap

le  
Dr

Hardwood Lake Lane

Nic holas L ane

Loon Lane

Roc k G arden  Lane

Mayfa
ir C

r t

Nor th River R
d

Q-12 Rd

P-1
2 R

d

S-10 Rd

Natur es Haven Rd

Yacht Club Rd

Hil l top Lane

R-12 Rd

Lake  Paul  B ranc h Rd

P-8 Rd

Getaway L an e

Math eson Lane

Crows P oint Rd

Sim psons Cove  L ane

Be ec h H il l Rd

Lo
on

 L
ak

e D
r N

L a k e  G e o r g e  a n d  L a k e  P a u lL a k e  G e o r g e  a n d  L a k e  P a u l .

Legend
NS - Road Network
NS - Parcel Lots
DNS - Polygon Extent

Disclaimer
The general coverage area is in red.

Addresses (with or without civics)
off of the blue roads in the general 
coverage area will be covered as 

long as they are served by a pole line.0 2.5 51.25 Kilometers


